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Offseason

Sun Feb 20 11:24pm ET

ZFC Conference

ZFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

RUNUTS 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 6-4 19839 18088 25374

Armchair Quarterback 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 6-4 19052 18341 24994

REAR ENTRY 4 9 0 0.308 2-4 3-7 19869 19859 25097

THE REVENANT 4 9 0 0.308 2-4 3-7 16776 19808 23658

ZFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Retard Strength 11 2 0 0.846 4-2 8-2 22323 18955 28170

Champskins 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 5-5 18274 19095 23913

Sweet ConCocKtion 6 7 0 0.462 1-5 4-6 17916 18636 23449

BEARD GANG 5 8 0 0.385 4-2 5-5 18782 19777 23752

Total Points
Retard Strength 28170

RUNUTS 25374

REAR ENTRY 25097

Armchair Quarterback 24994

Champskins 23913

BEARD GANG 23752

THE REVENANT 23658

Sweet ConCocKtion 23449
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Sun Feb 20 11:24pm ET

JFC Conference

JFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

82 Niners 8 5 0 0.615 5-1 7-3 18756 18466 25683

Shake-N-Bake 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 5-5 18795 19417 23118

Top Prospect 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 4-6 18592 18561 23452

A.C.D.C.J.A.M. 4 9 0 0.308 1-5 2-8 19226 20799 25409

JFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

KKNONUT 9 4 0 0.692 4-2 7-3 19722 17500 26246

Neelandsuckit 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 7-3 19126 19540 24883

Chili Dogs 6 7 0 0.462 2-4 4-6 19341 18740 24396

Jeffs Football Team 5 8 0 0.385 3-3 4-6 18673 20436 22012

Total Points
KKNONUT 26246

82 Niners 25683

A.C.D.C.J.A.M. 25409

Neelandsuckit 24883

Chili Dogs 24396

Top Prospect 23452

Shake-N-Bake 23118

Jeffs Football Team 22012
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KFC Conference

KFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

DBO' S DYNASTY 8 5 0 0.615 5-1 6-4 19630 18199 25537

Executioners 5 8 0 0.385 3-3 4-6 18838 20113 23741

Small Block 5 8 0 0.385 3-3 3-7 19784 20290 25540

Hingle McCringleberry 3 10 0 0.231 1-5 3-7 17551 20722 22317

KFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Defense Wins 9 4 0 0.692 5-1 8-2 20898 18822 27251

BAD ASS BILLS 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 7-3 20343 18990 26848

BALLCOCKS 7 6 0 0.538 2-4 5-5 18962 19428 24105

Money Shot 5 8 0 0.385 1-5 4-6 18989 18944 23544

Total Points
Defense Wins 27251

BAD ASS BILLS 26848

Small Block 25540

DBO' S DYNASTY 25537

BALLCOCKS 24105

Executioners 23741

Money Shot 23544

Hingle McCringleberry 22317

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/5



THE ELITE Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Sun Feb 20 11:24pm ET

DFC Conference

DFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Multiple Scorgasms 9 4 0 0.692 4-2 7-3 20094 18106 25491

D NASTY 8 5 0 0.615 5-1 6-4 19468 18046 25336

Paper Chaser 5 8 0 0.385 2-4 3-7 17547 18701 21588

The Oracle 4 9 0 0.308 1-5 3-7 17497 19802 23501

DFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Willing Felcher 11 2 0 0.846 5-1 9-1 21868 17047 28194

Allen wrench 8 5 0 0.615 3-3 6-4 18306 17685 24695

Smez Nutz 6 7 0 0.462 2-4 4-6 19532 19730 24076

Fatal Fetus 4 9 0 0.308 2-4 2-8 17314 21040 21982

Total Points
Willing Felcher 28194

Multiple Scorgasms 25491

D NASTY 25336

Allen wrench 24695

Smez Nutz 24076

The Oracle 23501

Fatal Fetus 21982

Paper Chaser 21588
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